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MEETING SIGN-IN SHEET – RFQ PRE-QUALIFICATIONS CONFERENCE 
CAPE LIGHT COMPACT Meeting Date: JULY 30, 2013 
Project: LED STREET LIGHT ENERGY MANAGEMENT SERVICES Place/Room: SCH RM 11 & 12 

 

 
Tour Name Title Company Phone E-Mail 

Y Joe Curran President Brite Lite Electrical Co., Inc.  jcurran@brite-lite-electrical.com 

N Vicki Chapman President Chapman Constr. Group 
Electric DBE/WBE (508) 989-7647 JRChapmanVicki@comcast.net 

N Steve Manwell Energy Efficiency Engineer ConEdison Solutions (781) 203-2704 office 
(781) 264-1931 mobile manwells@conedsolutions.com 

N Robert Millard Northeast Regional Manager – 
Streetworks™ Sales COOPER Lighting (603) 438-2960 robert.millard@cooperindustries.com 

 Matt Roy Regional Sales Manager Cooper Lighting (978) 835-2990 matthew.roy@cooperindustries.com 

N Bobby Dawe  Coviello Electric & General 
Contracting (781) 391-4050 x4 bobbyd@cei77.com 

N Rick Berkowitz Energy Services Dagle Electrical 
Construction Corp. 

(800) 379-1459 
(617) 756-9148 cell rberkowitz@deccorp.com 

 Mike DiPrizio  Dagle Electrical 
Construction Corp. 

(617) 799-5984 cell 
fax (781) 937-7678 
781-937-7676 

mdiprizio@deccorp.com 
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N 
Tim Dodge - GE 
Paul Rodenbush – NE Light 
Rick Snow – NE Light 

Northeast Regional Manager GE Lighting (330) 623-0500 Timothy.Dodge@ge.com 

N Vito Rubini  Glynn Electric (508) 889-6274 vitorubini@glynnelectric.com 

Y Kristian Reyes Manager, Lighting Business Graybar (925) 557-3086 
(510) 295-3520 kristian.reyes@graybar.com 

Y Connor Olsen PowerSmart Energy Specialist Graybar  connor.olsen@graybar.com 

N Steve Campana District Manager, Northeast Region Harlan Electric (508) 328-4967 scampana@myrgroup.com 

 Stewart B. Hamel Director of Business Development-US LED Roadway Lighting Ltd (781) 784-9952 phone 
(781) 927-8640 cell shamel@ledroadwaylighting.com 

N Robert Craig Lumen Light Solutions Lumen Light Solutions (914) 906-2562 rcraig@verdeelectric.com 

N John DiModica Sr. Account Executive, Sustainability 
Services NORESCO (617) 542-8567 x.3611 jdimodica@noresco.com 

N Steve Zimmer Sales Omnilite (617) 835-4513 szimmer@omnilite.com 

N John McCauley VP of Sales – Northeast Region Petra Solar (732) 476-4218 John.McCauley@petrasolar.com 
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N Richard O’Hearn Sr. Project Manager Philips (508) 646-3224 rich.ohearn@philips.com 

N David Vukovich Govt Sales Mgr Philips (610) 322-6541 david.vukovich@philips.com 

N Joe Duquette Lighting Energy Sales Reflex Lighting (508) 768-5675 Jduquette@reflexlighting.com 

N Ralph Carroccio Manager, Electrical Services RISE Engineering (401) 784-3700 RCarroccio@thielsch.com 

N Vin Graziano President 
RISE Engineering, a 
division of Thielsch 
Engineering, Inc. 

(401) 784-3700 VGraziano@thielsch.com 

Y 
Michael Kane 
Andrew Rist 
Clint Schuckle 

LED Development Manager Siemens (781) 999-3522 michael.kane@siemens.com 

Y Jason Tanko 
Hugh Carroll President Tanko Lighting (415) 254-7579 jason@tankolighting.com 

 


